
Level Full name Stu .Number Mark 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHC15 

 محمد رضا شریفی 
 فرشته بلوچی 
 امیر ایازی 

 عاطفه بمبردانی 
 حسین ارزانی 
 فاطمه آغول 

 زهرا صحرا پیما 
 
 
 

9520126 
962100236 
96200232 
96100318 
96200229 
95103170 
96100235 

 

2/98 
5/90 
11/77 
5/98 
6/93 
33/92 
11/86 

 

 


